Frederick Community College

FY 2023 Hourly Rate Ranges

Part-time Variable Schedule (PTVS) and Auxiliary Employees
Effective July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Grade

Descriptions

FY23
Minimum

FY23
Midpoint

FY23
Maximum

Al

Auxiliary part-time

$13.25

$16.61

$19.97

A2

Auxiliary full-time

$14.00

$17.81

$21.62

A3

Auxiliary full-time

$21.12

$31.89

$42.65

Pl

Box Office Attendant, Art
Studio Model, Art Gallery
Assistant, Learning Assistant |
& II, Game Room Attendants,
Learning Support Assistant I,
Restaurant Support I, Assistant
Youth Programs

$13.25

$15.28

$17.31

P2

Art Studio Assistant, Theater
Technician, Dual Enrollment
Proctors, Learning Assistant III,
Assistant Student Accounts
Associate, Music Lab Assistant,
HCTI Lab Assistant, Learning
Support Assistant II, EM
Administrative Associate 11,
Medical Lab Assistant, Monroe
Center Instructional Assistant

$15.04

$17.65

$20.25

P3

Learning Assistant IV & V,
Security Officer (on-call), Bus
Drivers, Kids on Campus
Youth Program Coordinators,
Supplemental Academic
Advisors, Part-time Athletic
Trainer, Learning Support
Assistant I11

$20.26

$29.13

$38.00

P4

Sign Language Interpreter,
Music Program Staff
Accompanist

$37.64

$45.69

$53.74

T The FY23 minimums were raised to the Maryland minimum wage for A1 & P1




