Frederick Community College FY 2023 Hourly Rate Ranges

Part-time Variable Schedule (PTVS) and Auxiliary Employees

Effective July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Grade	Descriptions	FY23 Minimum	FY23 Midpoint	FY23 Maximum
A1	Auxiliary part-time	\$13.25	\$16.61	\$19.97
A2	Auxiliary full-time	\$14.00	\$17.81	\$21.62
A3	Auxiliary full-time	\$21.12	\$31.89	\$42.65
P1	Box Office Attendant, Art Studio Model, Art Gallery Assistant, Learning Assistant I & II, Game Room Attendants, Learning Support Assistant I, Restaurant Support I, Assistant Youth Programs	\$13.25	\$15.28	\$17.31
P2	Art Studio Assistant, Theater Technician, Dual Enrollment Proctors, Learning Assistant III, Assistant Student Accounts Associate, Music Lab Assistant, HCTI Lab Assistant, Learning Support Assistant II, EM Administrative Associate II, Medical Lab Assistant, Monroe Center Instructional Assistant	\$15.04	\$17.65	\$20.25
P3	Learning Assistant IV & V, Security Officer (on-call), Bus Drivers, Kids on Campus Youth Program Coordinators, Supplemental Academic Advisors, Part-time Athletic Trainer, Learning Support Assistant III	\$20.26	\$29.13	\$38.00
P4	Sign Language Interpreter, Music Program Staff Accompanist	\$37.64	\$45.69	\$53.74

[†] The FY23 minimums were raised to the Maryland minimum wage for A1 & P1